                                                Kona Ventilation Ltd  -  38 High Street, Watton, Norfolk, UK, IP25 5EA
QRC
Quick Release Clamp
• Name: Quick Release Clamp
• Sizes: 110mm—660mm
• Function: Hanging round ductwork
• Material: Stainless steel
• Worm drive clamp attached as standard
Product Code Minimum Maximum
QRC110 60mm 110mm
QRC135 60mm 135mm
QRC165 60mm 165mm
QRC180 60mm 180mm
QRC215 60mm 215mm
QRC270 60mm 270mm
QRC325 60mm 325mm
QRC380 60mm 380mm
QRC525 60mm 525mm
QRC660 60mm 660mm